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Bund DeutscherRadiatrere V

1. Bundesliga 201
Stand nach dem 6. Spielts

SV Ehrenbercg
RV Gartringen 1
RMC Stein

RSG Ginshein
RV Obernfeld

SV Eberstadt
RSV Zscherber
RC Oberesslingel
RSV Waldrems
RSV Grol3koschel
RKYV Denkendorf

RV Gartringen 2

Spiele
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Tore

122

112 :
107 :
89 :
82 :
84 :
95 :
/8 :
58 :
/8 :
52
64 :

. 57

65
79
66
64
76
102
93
80
117
108
114

Punkte

53
52
46
43
39
35
29
19
19
19
15
11

Stand:05.06.2011 0:27



